2246 INDEX

Tax Exemptions— (Continued)
Carroll County—

Community or civic improvement associations .........

Tax credit

Charles County—
Manufacturing; authority

Newly constructed dwellings

Dorchester County—Cambridge Hospltal Cambridge,

Maryland ...

Elderly persons—Credit for rece1v1ng Social Security
disability .........

Garrett County—Farm 1mplements and livestock ............

Manufacturers—See Manufacturer’s Tax Exemption
Montgomery County—Open Spaces .........ooeenee

Sales tax—
Casual sales; repealed ...... . rrveeeneerreesanae

Nuclear fuel assemblies ...

Somerset County—
Historical Society ....

Old Princess Anne Days .......

Talbot County—Maritime Museum at St. Michaels ........

Taxicabs—
Cecil County—Regulation of

Taxing Districts—
See Taxes
Tax Sales—
Baltimore City—Foreclosure ..

Frederick County—Water and sewer assessments ...........

Queen Anne’s County—Easements, restrictions and
dedications ........

Teachers—
See Schools; Retirement Systems

Teacher Education Programs—

Scholarships—Laws generally revised ...

Teachers Retirement—
See Retirement Systems—Teachers

Television—
Cable—Tampering with; penalty ....

Tenants—
See Landlords and Tenants

Testamentary Law—
Alcoholic beverages—license continued for personal

representative ..
Anatomical Gift Act—Laws general]y amended ......coeue
Law generally revised and recodified—Title changed ......

Washington County—Orphans’ Court; compensation
change .....

See also Orphans’ Courts; Registers of Wills

Tissue Banks—
Standards provided for ...

Title Insurance—
See under Insurance

Chap.

254
475

393
678

645

207
88

641

424
423

498
261
310

272

603
778

390

568

260

267
490

137

491

Page

714
1177

853
1516

1476

664
263

1472

1060
1059

1207
720
775

731

1410
1678

850

1346

719

725
1192

318

1195



