**INDEX** 

Tax Exemptions—(Continued)	Chap.	Page
Carroll County— Community or civic improvement associations  Tax credit	254 475	714 1177
Charles County— Manufacturing; authority	393	853
Newly constructed dwellings	678	1516
MarylandElderly persons—Credit for receiving Social Security	645	1476
disability	207	664
Garrett County—Farm implements and livestock	88	263
Montgomery County—Open spaces	641	1472
Sales tax—		
Casual sales; repealed	424	1060
Nuclear fuel assemblies	423	1059
Historical Society	498	1207
Old Princess Anne Days	261	720
Talbot County-Maritime Museum at St. Michaels	310	775
Taxicabs—		
Cecil County—Regulation of	272	731
Taxing Districts— See Taxes		
Tax Sales—		
Baltimore City—Foreclosure	603	1410
Frederick County—Water and sewer assessments  Queen Anne's County—Easements, restrictions and	778	1678
dedications	390	850
Teachers— See Schools; Retirement Systems		
Teacher Education Programs—		
Scholarships—Laws generally revised	568	1346
Teachers Retirement— See Retirement Systems—Teachers		
Television—		
Cable—Tampering with; penalty	260	719
Tenants— See Landlords and Tenants		
Testamentary Law—		
Alcoholic beverages—license continued for personal	0.05	FOR
representative	267	725
Anatomical Gift Act—Laws generally amended	$\begin{array}{c} 490 \\ 3 \end{array}$	1192
Law generally revised and recodified—Title changed  Washington County—Orphans' Court; compensation change	3 137	5 318
changeSee also Orphans' Courts; Registers of Wills	101	910
Tissue Banks—		
Standards provided for	491	1195
Title Insurance— See under Insurance		